

---

## Folie, negrese - ADPP

I.D.: 78145004

---

Data publicarii	30.01.23	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 297,46 RON - 297,46 RON

---

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON 1.FOLIE GLIA VERDE 6.5m 12.42 Kg 15.9664 198.3025 2.SURUB AUTOFILETANT 3.5x35 200 Buc 0.0588 11.7647 3.SURUB AUTOFIL 3.5x45 200 Buc 0.0588 11.7647 4.SURUB AUTOFIL 3.5x55 200 Buc 0.0840 16.8067 5.SURUB AUTOFIL 4.2x70 200 Buc 0.1261 25.2101 6.SURUB AUTOFIL 4.2X90 200 Buc 0.1681 33.6134 297.4621

---